Cole-Parmer® Large Volume
Electromantles HM-200
coleparmer.com
• Bottom opening accommodates 60° funnels of various diameters
• Also accepts large capacity round bottom and pear-shaped flasks
• Large capacity between 10 litres to 22 litres
• Control of heating is provided by 3 separate electrical circuits/
independent top, middle and bottom heating of flasks, each

+1.800.323.4340
+1.847.549.7600
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Heating Mantle, 10L 230V, 50 60Hz, 2350W 36013-16 HM-200 MHM-200-10L CMUV10CL
Heating Mantle, 10L 115V, 50 60Hz, 2350W 36013-17 HM-200 MHM-200-10L-115 CMUV10CLX1
Heating Mantle, 12L 230V, 50 60Hz, 2350W 36013-18 HM-200 MHM-200-12L CMUV12CL
Heating Mantle, 12L 115V, 50 60Hz, 2350W 36013-19 HM-200 MHM-200-12L-115 CMUV12CLX1
Heating Mantle, 20L 230V, 50 60Hz, 3600W 36013-20 HM-200 MHM-200-20L CMUV20CL
Heating Mantle, 20L 115V, 50 60Hz, 3600W 36013-21 HM-200 MHM-200-20L-115 CMUV20CLX1
Heating Mantle, 22L 230V, 50 60Hz, 3600W 36013-22 HM-200 MHM-200-22L CMUV22CL
Heating Mantle, 22L 115V, 50 60Hz, 3600W 36013-23 HM-200 MHM-200-22L-115 CMUV22CLX1
Large Volume Electromantles HM-200